UNIDAD ACADEMICA DE CONTADURIAY ADMINISTRACION

CARRERA: LICENCIATURA EN MERCADOTECNIA
PERIODO: DIC2025

25215710
25213749
25217000
25212389
25215649
25216367
25218729
25213903
25210276
25217610
25217987
25215911
25210801
25212876
25218749
25210933
25214303
25212273
25218445
25215346
25215390
25210887
25217589
25214492
25218373
25215261
25212961
25210468
25218752
25209916
25213218
25216551
25215219
25210791
25210668
25212354
25214924
25217884
25214057
25216283

AHUMADA NORIEGA VALENTINA
ALCANTARA GOMEZ ISAAC AARON
ANTUNEZ CRUZ LUNA CAMILA

AYALA OLVERA JOSE RICARDO
BECERRA GUTIERREZ ANGEL NATHAEL
CAMARENA GOMEZ GRECIA ITZEL
CASIAN ALVAREZ MAURA ESTELI
CASTELLANOS DIAZ MELANYE ASHLEY
CURIEL SANTOS DIANA PATRICIA

DE LA ROSA MONTANO ANA SOFIA
FRANCO TORRES DAVID ISA
GONZALEZ IBARRA DAFNE AILIN
GUERRERO MUNOZ MARIA NUNUTSI
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ DANIELA
IBARRA VILLARREAL SOFIA MIRANDA
LOPEZ ACOSTA DARLYNE JETZABEL
LOPEZ DIEGO TRISTAN

LOPEZ HERRERA LEGNA CRISTINA
LUNA RODRIGUEZ RICARDO
MADERA BAZ MARCOS ALBERTO
MALDONADO RODRIGUEZ DIONIS SAUL
MEJIA ALVAREZ NATALIA MICHELLE
MENDOZA HERNANDEZ ALEXIS AZULIN
MORENO ROSALES GABRIELA DEL SOL
MUNOZ AGUILAR REBECKA HAYDEE
ORTIZ MARQUEZ SOFIA

PARDO VALENZUELA PACLA

PARRA CASTANEDA MARIANA GORETTI
PENA BANUELOS DANIEL OCTAVIO
PEREZ LOAIZA IVAN DE JESUS

RIVERA CORONA VALETIA GUADALUPE
RIVERA MADERA ERNESTO JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ TORRES EDWIN MISAEL
SANCHEZ MIRAMONTES JESUS ANIBAL
SANDOVAL MORENO ROBERTO ARIEL
SANJUAN VILLANUEVA NAOMI KARENE
TELLEZ ANDRADE MARTHA LUCIA
ULLOA NUNEZ NAYED LITZELY
VERGARA PARIS MARINA YATZURY
WONG BERNAL DIEGO GAEL

GRUPO M1-1
TURNO: MATUTINO



